



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1097 of 2022

RATNU RAM DHURUV *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/1908/2021,WPS/3811/2021,WPS/1262/2021,WPS/4179/2022

Order Sheet

20/11/2025	Shri Manoj Kumar Sinha, Shri Varun Sharma, Shri Sunil Sahu and Shri Love Kumar Ramteke, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Rajkumar Gupta and Ms. Shailja Shukla, counsel for the respective respondents. Shri T.S.Samuel, Senior Accounts Officer and Shri Madhukant, Asstt. Accounts Officer are also present in the Court. Their presence is marked. Let pleadings be completed before the next date of hearing. List it on 17/12/2025. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE
Deepti	